
Subject S.No. Name of The Books Part Publishers

English 1 Ace with Aster C/B 7 Pearson

2 Ace with Aster- W/ B 7 Pearson

3 Ace with Aster- Litt Books 7 Pearson

4 Know your English Grammar 7 Future Kids

Dictionary 5 Dictionary Viva

Hindi 6 BalMahabharat NCERT

7 SamanvlHindiPathmala 7 Vishv Books

8 Gulmohar HindiVyakaran 7 FullMarks

Math 10 Mathematics Text Book 7 NCERT

11 Mathematics (Manjit Singh) 7 Full Marks

12 Math l.ab Manual 7 PP Books

S.Science 13 History- Our Past-2 7 NCERT

14 Civics-Social and Political Life 2 7 NCERT

15 Geography- The Earth - Our Habitat 2 7 NCERT

16 Path Finder Map Practic SST 7 Souvenir

17 Atlas Holyfaith

Science 18 Science Text Book 7 NCERT

19 Science Lab Mannual 7 PP Books

20 Science Wrok Book 7 Laxmi

M.Sclence 21 Value Education 7 Tarun

G.K. 22 Wave & Current 7 Five Fingers

Computer 23 Compunik 7 MICA

Art 24 Art & Craft 7 Kids World

Sanskr t 25 Kanika Sanskrit Vyakaran 2 PP Books

26 Sanskrit 2 PP Books

Sl. 

No.

Stationery Quantity

SINGLE LINE COPY (144 PAGES) 

(ENG-03,HINDI-02,MATHS-02,COM-01,SNK-02,S.ST-

03,ROUGH COPY-1)

2 SINGLE LINE INTERLEAF COPY (144 PAGES-SCIENCE) 3

3 GRAPH COPY 1

4 PLAIN MATHS COPY(144 PAGES) 1

5 REGISTER SINGLE LINE (144 PAGES)MATH-1+ROUGH-1 2

6 DRAWING COPY  1

7 TEST SHEET FILE(200 PAGES) 1

8 BROWN PAPER 4

9 NAME STICKERS 5
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Loyola Convent School
Book list Academic Session 2023-2024

Class -VII

RECOMMENDED BOOK SHOP – PRAKASH ENTERPRISES, BOOTY MORE, RANCHI CONTACT :- 9905757548



Subject S.No. Name of The Books Part Publishers

English 1 Ace with Aster C/B 8 Pearson

2 Ace with Aster- W/ B 8 Pearson

3 Ace with Aster- Litt Books 8 Pearson

4 Know your English Grammar 8 Future Kids

Dictionary 5 Dictionary Viva

Hindi 6 Bharat Ki Khoj 8 NCERT

7 SamanvlHindiPathmala 8 Vishv Books

8 Gulmohar HindiVyakaran 8 FullMarks

Math 10 Mathematics Text Book 8 NCERT

11 Mathematics (Manjit Singh) 8 Full Marks

12 Math l.ab Manual 8 PP Books

S.Science 13 History- Our Past-3 Vol -I 8 NCERT

14 Civics-Social and Political Life 3 8 NCERT

15 Geography- Resources & Development 8 NCERT

16 Path Finder Map Practic SST 8 Souvenir

17 Atlas Holyfaith

Science 18 Science Text Book 8 NCERT

19 Science Lab Mannual 8 PP Books

20 Science Wrok Book 8 Laxmi

M.Sclence 21 Value Education 8 Tarun

G.K. 22 Wave & Current 8 Five Fingers

Computer 23 Compunik 8 MICA

Art 24 Art & Craft 8 Kids World

Sanskr t 25 Kanika Sanskrit Vyakaran 3 PP Books

26 Sanskrit 3 PP Books

Sl. 

No.

Stationery Quantity

SINGLE LINE COPY (144 PAGES) 

(ENG-03,HINDI-02,MATHS-02,COM-01,SNK-02,S.ST-

03,ROUGH COPY-1)

2 SINGLE LINE INTERLEAF COPY (144 PAGES-SCIENCE) 4

3 GRAPH COPY 1

4 PLAIN MATHS COPY(144 PAGES) 1

5 REGISTER SINGLE LINE (144 PAGES)MATH-1+ROUGH-1 2

6 DRAWING COPY  1

7 TEST SHEET FILE(200 PAGES) 1

8 BROWN PAPER 4

9 NAME STICKERS 5

Loyola Convent School
Book list Academic Session 2023-2024
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1 14

RECOMMENDED BOOK SHOP – PRAKASH ENTERPRISES, BOOTY MORE, RANCHI CONTACT :- 9905757548



Subject S.No. Name of The Books PART PUBLISHERS

1 Beehive 9 NCERT

2 Moments 9 NCERT

3 Word or Expression 9 NCERT

4 Comprehensive English Language Practice Book 9 Laxmi

5 High School EnglishGrammar ( Wren & Martin) S Chand

6 Mathematics 9 NCERT

7 Maths Exempler Book 9 NCERT

8 CBSE Lab Manual Mathematic 9 PP Books

9 R.S. Agrawal Mathematic 9 Bharti Bhawan

10 Social Science History (India & the Contemporary World) 9 NCERT

11 Social Science Geography (Contemprary India) 9 NCERT

12 Social Science Pol. Science (Democratic Politics) 9 NCERT

13 Social Science Economics (Economics) 9 NCERT

14 Map Expert (Historical & Geographical) 9 Tarun

15 Science 9 NCERT

16 Science Exempler Book 9 NCERT

17 Science & Technology Lab Manual 9 Kirti

18 Fundamental of Physics 9 Aanand Bharti

19 Fundamental of Chemistry 9 Aanand Bharti

IT 21 Information Technology 9 MICA

22 Shemushi 9 NCERT

23 Abhyaswan Bhava (IX) 9 NCERT

24 Together With Sanskrit 9 Rachna Sagar

25 Sampresnatamak Sanskrit Vyakaran 9 Arya Book Depot

26 Kshitiz - IX 9 NCERT

27 Kritika - IX 9 NCERT

28 Navyug Hindi Vyakaran 9 Laxmi

29 Together with Hindi 9 Rachna Sagar

Sl. 

No.

Stationery Quantity

SINGLE LINE COPY (144 PAGES) 

     (ENG-2, HIN/SANS-3, MATH-8, S.ST-4, COM-2, CHEM-3, 

BIO-3,PHYSICS-3)

2 FOR PRACTICAL (LAB MANUAL-PHY, CHEM, BIO) 3

3 REGISTER SINGLE LINE (144 PAGES)MATH-1+ROUGH-1 2

4 GRAPH COPY 1

5 TEST SHEET FILE(200 PAGES) 1

6 BROWN PAPER 4

7 NAME STICKERS 5

RECOMMENDED BOOK SHOP-

ELITE'S BOOKS PVT. LTD., ROSHPA TOWER, MAIN ROAD, RANCHI,CONTACT NO - 7992489671

PRAKASH ENTERPRISES, BOOTY MORE, RANCHI, CONTACT NO - 9905757548
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